
Elkhart Early Bird Boys Invite

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Elk 00:18:06.12 48

2 St. Joe. 00:18:24.55 51

3 Concord 00:18:19.71 57

4 Riley 00:18:39.90 74

5 Marian 00:19:22.96 127

6 John Glenn 00:20:17.54 163

7 Clay 00:22:44.29 200

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Elkhart Early Bird Boys Invite

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Elk 00:18:06.12 23 48

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 991 Teagen Rodriguez 00:17:20.32 2

2 3 984 Max Malloy 00:17:30.68 3

3 4 989 Aaron Richter 00:17:46.65 4

4 17 997 Jacob Windy 00:18:49.21 17

5 22 992 Francisco Rosales 00:19:03.74 22

6 24 993 David Stansbury 00:19:05.85 (24)

7 27 985 Logan Mann 00:19:15.75 (27)

2 St. Joe. 00:18:24.55 15 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 957 Brendan Pruitt 00:17:50.52 5

2 7 941 Colten Brandt 00:18:18.37 7

3 8 956 Gabriel Polaniecki 00:18:26.55 8

4 13 949 Alexander Gutierrez- Herrera 00:18:37.89 13

5 18 960 Charles Weber 00:18:49.44 18

6 30 947 Alex Garcia 00:19:29.58 (30)

7 34 952 Elliot Mark 00:19:56.14 (33)

3 Concord 00:18:19.71 11 57

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 913 Anthony Roberts 00:16:59.79 1

2 9 914 Ethan Smith 00:18:26.97 9

3 11 936 Anthony Claudio 00:18:28.39 11

4 15 938 Reid Sollars 00:18:41.14 15

5 21 929 Colyn Chris 00:19:02.28 21

6 29 928 Matthew Godzisz 00:19:17.86 (29)

7 37 933 Jessi Salvador 00:20:14.56 (35)

4 Riley 00:18:39.90 15 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 4 Austin Wittrock 00:18:13.86 6

2 10 1 Chris Ashley 00:18:28.17 10

3 16 2 Luke Hanson-Phipps 00:18:42.31 16

4 19 7 Riley Ruerbringer 00:18:50.38 19

5 23 999 Ethan VandeZande 00:19:04.80 23

6 25 8 Isaiah Rivas 00:19:06.90 (25)

7 32 1000 Ryan Burns 00:19:37.73 (32)

5 Marian 00:19:22.96 13 127

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 95 Stephen Rice 00:18:36.51 12

2 20 93 Logan Stevens 00:19:00.19 20

3 28 94 Ricky Ramirez 00:19:17.18 28

4 31 99 Andrew Rice 00:19:36.36 31

5 39 106 Abe Kloska 00:20:24.57 36

6 63 96 Gabe Woods 00:22:18.94 (43)

7 65 101 Joe Hunker 00:22:29.29 (44)

6 John Glenn 00:20:17.54 7 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 57 Blake Malstaff 00:18:38.62 14

2 35 61 Ryan Shoue 00:19:56.47 34
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Elkhart Early Bird Boys Invite

3 43 63 Dylan Albright 00:20:41.34 37

4 46 64 Keagan Kaminski 00:20:56.49 38

5 53 59 John Schmalzried 00:21:14.80 40

6 59 60 Major Plunkett 00:22:03.08 (41)

7 72 58 Will Baldwin 00:24:32.36 (45)

7 Clay 00:22:44.29 5 200

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 966 Horban Seth 00:19:08.25 26

2 50 963 Caparell Deven 00:21:06.62 39

3 61 968 Nally Addison 00:22:08.27 42

4 74 969 Stone Noah 00:24:39.98 46

5 79 965 Hanson Andrew 00:26:38.33 47

Watt's My Time Printed: 8/14/2021 12:13:18 PM Page: 3 of 5



Elkhart Early Bird Boys Invite

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 913 Anthony Roberts SR 00:16:59.79 Concord

2 2 991 Teagen Rodriguez K 00:17:20.32 Elk

3 3 984 Max Malloy K 00:17:30.68 Elk

4 4 989 Aaron Richter K 00:17:46.65 Elk

5 5 957 Brendan Pruitt SR 00:17:50.52 St. Joe.

6 6 4 Austin Wittrock JR 00:18:13.86 Riley

7 7 941 Colten Brandt SR 00:18:18.37 St. Joe.

8 8 956 Gabriel Polaniecki SO 00:18:26.55 St. Joe.

9 9 914 Ethan Smith SR 00:18:26.97 Concord

10 10 1 Chris Ashley SR 00:18:28.17 Riley

11 11 936 Anthony Claudio SO 00:18:28.39 Concord

12 12 95 Stephen Rice K 00:18:36.51 Marian

13 13 949 Alexander Gutierrez- Herrera SR 00:18:37.89 St. Joe.

14 14 57 Blake Malstaff SR 00:18:38.62 John Glenn

15 15 938 Reid Sollars FR 00:18:41.14 Concord

16 16 2 Luke Hanson-Phipps SR 00:18:42.31 Riley

17 17 997 Jacob Windy K 00:18:49.21 Elk

18 18 960 Charles Weber SO 00:18:49.44 St. Joe.

19 19 7 Riley Ruerbringer JR 00:18:50.38 Riley

20 20 93 Logan Stevens K 00:19:00.19 Marian

21 21 929 Colyn Chris JR 00:19:02.28 Concord

22 22 992 Francisco Rosales K 00:19:03.74 Elk

23 23 999 Ethan VandeZande SR 00:19:04.80 Riley

24 (24) 993 David Stansbury K 00:19:05.85 Elk

25 (25) 8 Isaiah Rivas SO 00:19:06.90 Riley

26 26 966 Horban Seth JR 00:19:08.25 Clay

27 (27) 985 Logan Mann K 00:19:15.75 Elk

28 28 94 Ricky Ramirez K 00:19:17.18 Marian

29 (29) 928 Matthew Godzisz JR 00:19:17.86 Concord

30 (30) 947 Alex Garcia SR 00:19:29.58 St. Joe.

31 31 99 Andrew Rice K 00:19:36.36 Marian

32 (32) 1000 Ryan Burns SR 00:19:37.73 Riley

33 0 998 Danny O'Rouke SR 00:19:41.66 Riley

34 (33) 952 Elliot Mark SO 00:19:56.14 St. Joe.

35 34 61 Ryan Shoue JR 00:19:56.47 John Glenn

36 0 973 David Carbajal K 00:20:06.26 Elk

37 (35) 933 Jessi Salvador JR 00:20:14.56 Concord

38 0 944 Nolan Finfrock JR 00:20:23.72 St. Joe.

39 36 106 Abe Kloska K 00:20:24.57 Marian

40 0 940 Joseph Borsodi SO 00:20:32.29 St. Joe.

41 0 3 Sam Taylor SR 00:20:35.69 Riley

42 0 9 Chris Orta SO 00:20:38.91 Riley

43 37 63 Dylan Albright FR 00:20:41.34 John Glenn

44 0 961 Daniel Weber FR 00:20:43.24 St. Joe.

45 0 948 Leo Gasper SO 00:20:52.79 St. Joe.

46 38 64 Keagan Kaminski FR 00:20:56.49 John Glenn

47 0 982 Kellen Hartman K 00:21:01.42 Elk

48 0 972 Brandon Avila K 00:21:04.21 Elk

49 0 974 William Cochrane K 00:21:04.62 Elk

50 39 963 Caparell Deven JR 00:21:06.62 Clay

51 0 986 Ernest McClain K 00:21:08.18 Elk
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Elkhart Early Bird Boys Invite

52 0 934 Alan Arriaga JR 00:21:12.56 Concord

53 40 59 John Schmalzried SR 00:21:14.80 John Glenn

54 0 962 Evan Wieneke JR 00:21:15.46 St. Joe.

55 0 937 Nicholas Kustron SO 00:21:17.21 Concord

56 0 13 Paul Pedersen SO 00:21:17.69 Riley

57 0 11 Matthias Correa SO 00:21:23.48 Riley

58 0 950 Jack Helm SO 00:21:49.26 St. Joe.

59 (41) 60 Major Plunkett JR 00:22:03.08 John Glenn

60 0 930 Martin Centeno JR 00:22:04.89 Concord

61 42 968 Nally Addison JR 00:22:08.27 Clay

62 0 6 Lucas Carpenter JR 00:22:15.01 Riley

63 (43) 96 Gabe Woods K 00:22:18.94 Marian

64 0 12 Eli Gaddey SO 00:22:19.99 Riley

65 (44) 101 Joe Hunker K 00:22:29.29 Marian

66 0 98 Oscar Quijada K 00:22:38.87 Marian

67 0 994 Owen Swinehart K 00:22:43.62 Elk

68 0 951 Jason Kintzele FR 00:22:45.24 St. Joe.

69 0 939 Yazid Salvador FR 00:22:45.59 Concord

70 0 10 Lawrence Carpenter SO 00:22:48.15 Riley

71 0 980 Damian Guerra K 00:22:58.94 Elk

72 (45) 58 Will Baldwin SR 00:24:32.36 John Glenn

73 0 988 Aven Reed K 00:24:34.84 Elk

74 46 969 Stone Noah JR 00:24:39.98 Clay

75 0 103 Eddie Ahlersmeyer K 00:25:14.85 Marian

76 0 954 Anthony Mendez FR 00:25:23.74 St. Joe.

77 0 983 Korbin Hershberger K 00:25:47.86 Elk

78 0 975 Billy Cronkhite K 00:25:58.14 Elk

79 47 965 Hanson Andrew SR 00:26:38.33 Clay

80 0 100 Joe Mosier K 00:26:57.12 Marian

81 0 971 Salah Ali K 00:27:38.55 Elk

82 0 107 Brady Porter K 00:29:59.64 Marian

83 0 987 Kevin Mehl K 00:31:30.49 Elk

84 0 979 Palmer Garton K 00:32:13.49 Elk

85 0 990 Brady Robinson K 00:32:45.26 Elk

86 0 104 Fabio Rivero K 00:33:04.98 Marian

87 0 996 Dylan Vega K 00:33:25.57 Elk

88 0 976 George Dibley K 00:34:45.57 Elk

89 0 108 Johan Hausenbauer K 00:35:55.57 Marian
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